
From: Lesley Groff <MIElla> 

To: Jeffrey Epstein CC <jeevacation@gmail.com> 

Subject: Jan. 6-31, 2014 

Date: Tue, 06 Jan 2015 11:56:20 +0000 

Tues. Jan. 6, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: and to depart PB via Delta#2600 at 12:06pm arrive LGA at 2:59pm. Rec. Loc
(Jojo to pick them up) 

o arrive St. Maarten via KLM#785 from Amsterdam (Rec.Loc#M) Larry to pick up 
is heli 

2:51pm Joscha Back to depart STT via Delta #400 (Rec. Loc. #XBHWVG) 

Wed. Jan. 7, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. Jan. 8, 2015 LSJ-PB 

Reminder: Re-Register at the FL Stockade 

Reminder: Charlie Songhurst to be in NY Jan. 8,9 (Reid Hoffinan's friend) 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive PB 

Fri. Jan. 9,  2015 PB-NY 

Reminderair fly from PB to NY via Jet Blue#544 at 11:04am, arrive Newark 1:49pm (booked w/Jet Blue 
Confirm# 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

2:15pm Appt w/Larry Delson ( 1 

EFTA00355445



3:00pm Appt w/Dt: Mitchell Kline 

(between 69th and 70th) 

4:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at salon 

5:30pm Appt w/Hardeep fa,) 

6:30pm TENTATIVE Appt w/Charlie Songhurst 

Sat Jan. 10.2015 NY 

Sun. Jan. 11, 2015 NY-PARIS 

6:00am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Mon. Jan. 12, 2015 PARIS 

Tues. Jan. 13, 2015 PARIS 

Wed. Jan. 14, 2015 PARIS 

7:00pm Appt w/Gianni Serazzi (-Fa 

Thurs. Jan. 15, 2015 PARIS 

Reminde to depart NY today 

Reminder: Jan. 15th at 7pm in Phoenix, AZ: Alda/Krauss "Origins Project Dialogue Science & Art: Long Lost 
Lovers" Thurs. Jan. 15th 7pm in Phoenix, AZ Orpheum Theater 

Reminder: Larty Delson back in NY and would like to meet w/JE (not available Jan. 23) 

Fri. Jan. 16 2015 PARIS 

Sat Jan. 17, 2015 PARIS 
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Sun. Jan. 18,  2015 PARIS 

Mon. Jan. 19, 2015 PARIS 

Tues. Jan. 20, 2015 PARIS-NY 

Reminder:fflollyfrom Moscow to NY via Aemilot#102 arriving JFK 5:25pm (Rec. Loc#KCESOL) 

JEFFREY'S BIRTHDAY!!! 

TBD Depart PARIS (early morning) 

TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. Jan. 21, 2015 NY 

Thurs. Jan. 22, 2015 NY 

Fri. Jan. 23, 2015 NY 

Sat. Jan. 24, 2015 NY 

Sun. Jan. 25,  2015 NY-LSJ 

TBD Depart NY (evening) 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

Mon. Jan. 26, 2015 LSJ 

Tues. Jan. 27, 2015 LSJ 

Wed. Jan. 28, 2015 LSJ 

Thurs. Jan. 29, 2015 LSJ 

FrL .Jan. 30, 2015 LSJ 

Sat. Jan. 31.  2015 L.S.1 
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